CALENDARIO CONGRESSI COMUNALI E CIRCOSCRIZIONALI - SAVONA PROVINCIA

Provincia

Comune

Data

Luogo

Orario

Apertura
seggi

N. eligendi

N. firme

SAVONA

ALBENGA

02/03/2025

Palazzo Nervi - c/o Sala
Nassiriya (sede della Provincia)
- Via Sormano 12 - Savona

9.00

10.00-13.00

20

15

SAVONA

FINALE LIGURE

02/03/2025

Palazzo Nervi - c/o Sala
Nassiriya (sede della Provincia)
- Via Sormano 12 - Savona

9.00

10.00-13.00

15

SAVONA

LOANO

02/03/2025

Palazzo Nervi - c/o Sala
Nassiriya (sede della Provincia)
- Via Sormano 12 - Savona

9.00

10.00-13.00

15

SAVONA

SAVONA

02/03/2025

Palazzo Nervi - c/o Sala
Nassiriya (sede della Provincia)
- Via Sormano 12 - Savona

9.00

10.00-13.00

30

12

SAVONA

SPOTORNO

02/03/2025

Palazzo Nervi - c/o Sala
Nassiriya (sede della Provincia)
- Via Sormano 12 - Savona

9.00

10.00-13.00

10

SAVONA

TOIRANO

02/03/2025

Palazzo Nervi - c/o Sala
Nassiriya (sede della Provincia)
- Via Sormano 12 - Savona

9.00

10.00-13.00




